P12000097331

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Or	llv



11/28/12--01001--027 **78.75

RECEIVED DEFARTMENT OF STATE 2012 NOV 27 PH 4: 05 10 ACKNUNCTOF FILING

IZ NOV 27 PH 6: 27

LLOYD GROUP, INC. POST OFFICE BOX 7673 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314

November 27, 2012

Department of State Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Lloyd Group, Inc.

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the following documents with regard to registering Lloyd Group, Inc. as a Corporation.

- (1) Original of the Articles of Incorporation;
- (2) Original of the Acceptance Of Registered Agent; and
- (3) A check in the amount of SEVENTY EIGHT AND 75/100 (\$78.75) DOLLARS made payable to the Department of State representing payment of the filing fee.

Please return certified copies of the Articles of Incorporation to us along with a Certificate of Organization. Thank you for your assistance.

Cordially falle

Enclosure

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

EIN: 26-3498664

ALLAHASSEE. FLORID

NON 51 BH 6:5

51

6

OF

LLYOD GROUP, INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida For Profit Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the

following Articles of Incorporation.

Article I

The name of the corporation is: LLOYD GROUP, INC.

Article II

The principal place of business address: 240 MAGNOLIA DR TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32301

The mailing address of the corporation is: P O BOX 7673 TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32314

Article III

The purpose for which this corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue is: 100

Article V

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is: Kenneth J. Alexander, 817 Abbiegail Dr., Tallahassee, FL 32314

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

·	1
Registered Agent Signature:	
Article VI	12 NOV 27 PM 6:27
The name and address of the incorporator is: Kenneth J. Alexander, 817 Abbiggail Dr., Tallahassee, FL	SECRETARY OF STALL
Incorporator Signature:	
Article	

The initial officers and/or directors of the corporation is/are:

.

Title: P BENJAMIN CRUMP 240 MAGNOLIA DR TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

Title: VP THELMA CRUMP 240 MAGNOLIA DR TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

Title: Sec KEN ALEXANDER 240 MAGNOLIA DR TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32301

Article VIII

The effective date for this corporation shall be: 11/27/2012

.